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1Â° CROCE DI MAGARA (0504003A)
CROCE DI MAGARA - 10-09-2005 - 18-09-2005

Torneo 1Â° CROCE DI MAGARA 0504003A

Luogo CROCE DI MAGARA  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 10-09-2005 - 18-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FLAVIO - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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1Â° CROCE DI MAGARA (0504003A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Alo' Lucio ITA CAL CS 1589 0 0 1949 M 107508

28 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1655 0 0 1958 M 119873

6 CM Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 2092 0 0 1987 M 816728 104130

24 2N Barlotti Gabriele        ITA CAM SA 1658 0 0 1955 M 118117

16 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 2086 0 0 1951 M 818186 109735

30 NC Crivella Manuel          ITA CAL CS 1443 0 0 1992 M 120078

17 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1803 0 0 1956 M 109968

22 2N Gad Ahmad                ITA CAL CS 1682 0 0 1991 M 116278

18 NC Gad Alessandro           ITA CAL CS 1437 0 0 1991 M 112722

5 CM Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2104 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

8 CM Grande Pasquale          ITA CAL CS 2085 0 0 1958 M 804258 104138

10 1N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA CAL CS 1801 0 0 1954 M 106469

35 NC Guzzo Natale             ITA CAL CS 1425 0 0 1987 M 124527

34 NC Iannicella Simone        ITA CAL CS 1458 0 0 1995 M 123369

26 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA CAL CS 1599 0 0 1991 M 119679

31 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA CAL CS 1971 0 0 1958 M 120270

9 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1480 0 0 1939 M 106468

29 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA CAL CZ 1748 0 0 1956 M 119874

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2261 0 0 1941 M 902896

21 2N Marincolo Piercarlo      ITA CAL CS 1640 0 0 1990 M 116250

33 NC Minucci Veronica         ITA CAL CS 1380 0 0 1993 F 123328

14 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1691 0 0 1958 M 108485

37 3N Orofino Paolo            ITA CAL CS 1500 0 0 1972 M 124532

36 2N Paletta Giuseppe         ITA CAL CS 1715 0 0 1951 M 124529

2 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1562 0 0 1943 M 102656

7 CM Parrotta Daniele         ITA EMI BO 2159 0 0 1984 M 823090 104131

32 2N Piccoli Vincenzo         ITA CAL CZ 1655 0 0 1991 M 121573

19 1N Rametta Marcello         ITA CAL CS 1762 0 0 1954 M 113750

15 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1874 0 0 1957 M 109599

27 NC Romeo Myriam             ITA CAL CS 1476 0 0 1994 F 119731

4 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1829 0 0 1959 M 816116 103432

25 2N Salvo Vincenzo           ITA CAL CS 1682 0 0 1989 M 119678

23 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1595 0 0 1964 M 117809

20 1N Sorrenti Francesco       ITA CAL RC 1962 0 0 1968 M 816612 113833

3 2N Tassone Francesco        ITA CAL CZ 1511 0 0 1941 M 103169

11 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1862 0 0 1962 M 106713

13 CM Vespia Gianmarco         ITA CAL RC 2003 0 0 1979 M 107709
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Alo' Lucio ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1949 M 107508

28 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 119873

24 2N Barlotti Gabriele        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 118117

30 NC Crivella Manuel          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 120078

17 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA 1803 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 109968

22 2N Gad Ahmad                ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M 116278

18 NC Gad Alessandro           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 112722

10 1N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 106469

35 NC Guzzo Natale             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1987 M 124527

34 NC Iannicella Simone        ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1995 M 123369

26 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 119679

31 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA 1971 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 120270

9 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1939 M 106468

29 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 119874

21 2N Marincolo Piercarlo      ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 116250

33 NC Minucci Veronica         ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1993 F 123328

14 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1958 M 108485

37 3N Orofino Paolo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1972 M 124532

36 2N Paletta Giuseppe         ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1951 M 124529

2 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1943 M 102656

32 2N Piccoli Vincenzo         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 121573

19 1N Rametta Marcello         ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 113750

15 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 109599

27 NC Romeo Myriam             ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1994 F 119731

25 2N Salvo Vincenzo           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 119678

23 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 117809

3 2N Tassone Francesco        ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1941 M 103169

11 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 106713

13 CM Vespia Gianmarco         ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 107709
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